ANO 2012
PERIODO

Enero

56.289.178,40

574.472,98

ING.BRUTOS

40.795.168,33

SELLOS

6.294.797,80

INMOBILIARIO

8.563.187,29

NO TRIBUT.

61.552,00

Febrero

Marzo

Abril

Mayo

Junio

Julio

Agosto

Septiembre

Octubre

Noviembre

46.942.221,42 1.621.935,46 36.062.745,60 5.103.197,81 4.095.599,96 58.742,59
54.437.741,28 1.381.746,37 38.852.761,97 6.179.898,49 7.992.836,64 30.497,81
49.799.364,15 2.762.655,05 38.307.583,85 6.109.784,65 2.557.759,32 61.581,28
51.569.072,16 2.206.734,40 41.108.032,17 6.177.157,03 2.011.185,57 65.962,99
53.126.492,86 3.029.899,66 41.765.403,61 6.183.645,34 2.086.281,26 61.262,99
50.010.626,34 432.553,09 40.789.621,19 6.195.705,71 2.533.883,42 58.862,93
55.456.826,23 2.184.228,04 44.565.406,43 6.757.691,05 1.750.053,29 199.447,42
58.279.865,59 5.316.484,73 43.760.918,01 7.280.273,29 1.731.192,56 190.997,00
61.167.655,18 2.269.516,80 50.128.989,52 6.954.424,59 1.626.739,01 187.985,26
65.379.450,60 5.913.047,00 49.588.122,20 7.774.601,95 1.754.380,01 349.299,44

Diciembre

64.220.928,77

7.558.434,73

46.310.387,98

8.705.044,77

1.494.545,94

152.515,35

TOTAL GENERAL

Participacion (%)

666.679.422,98

100,00%

35.251.708,31

5,29%

512.035.140,86

76,80%

79.716.222,48

11,96%

38.197.644,27

5,73%

1.478.707,06

0,22%




